
Request for Disbursement of Contributions 
Platte River Recovery Implementation Program 

General Fund 

To: Nebraska Conummity Foundation 

From: The Governance Committee through the Executive Director 

Subject: Disbursement of Contributions, Cooperative Agreement No. 99-FC-60-11870, 
Technical And Administrative Support to the Governance Committee and Executive 
Director for the Platte River Recovery Implementation Program 

Request No .. ___ ~#~2~8-"4 __ Date: ---~.h=Il..Ly~9_,_, =20:::_1=2=--------

Please disburse contributions held for the Platte River Recovery Implementation Program, Platte 
River General Fund in the amount(s) shown below to the indicated parties: 

Payee Amount 

1. Headwaters Corporation, Invoice #97 $17,444.37 

for the following purpose(s)/reason(s): 

1. Expenses incurred by Headwaters Corporation for the month of June 2012 associated 
with a variety of Program Tasks outside of the Executive Director's Staff Task line 
item (ED-1 ). These expenses are documented by task in the accompanying invoice, 
and relate primarily to administrative support and outreach expenses; stream gage 
conmmnication line charges; telephone conference charges for committee, advisory 
committee, or work group calls; GC/FC meeting expenses; monthly equipment usage 
fees; T &P monitoring expenses, and utility and maintenance expenses associated with 
Program lands. 

Approval(s) 
Grants and Cooperative Agreements Officer's 

Technical Representative 
Date 



Bill To: 

Nebraska Community Foundation 

Attention: Diane Wilson 

650 J Street, Suite 305 

Lincoln, NE 68501-3107 

Program Task 

Executive Director's Office 

Governance Committee 

Program Advisory Committees 

Land Plan Implementation 

Water Plan Implementation 

AMP Implementation Activities 

AMP/Integrated Monitoring & 

Research Plan Activities 

HEADWATERS CORPORATION 

4111 4th Avenue 

Suite 6 

Kearney, Nebraska 68845 

Line Item 

ED-3 

GFC-1 

GFC-3 

LAC-1 

TAC-1 

WAC-1 

LP-4 

WP-4(a) 

PD-18 

H-2 

TP-1 

WC-3 

Description 

Outreach 

Conference Call 

Meals & Entertainment 

Conference Call 

Conference Call 

Conference Call 

Utilities & maintenance expenses 

of Program Lands 

Meeting Rooms 

AMP related equipment 

Telephone Charges for Lexington 

& Shelton Stream Gages 

Tern & Plover Project 

Bird Banding 

Date: o7 / b"i /I '2-

Date: July 9, 2012 

Invoice: 97 

Amount 

$ 

2,997.28 

158.40 

94.58 

114.84 

118.80 

785.18 

262.29 

416.05 

5,500.00 

139.33 

5,678.85 

1,178.77 

17,444.37 


