Request for Disbursement of Contributions Platte River Recovery Implementation Program General Fund

To:	Nebraska Community Foundation						
From:	The Governance Committee through the Executive Director						
Subject:	Disbursement of Contributions, Cooperative Agreement No. 99-FC-60-11870, Technical And Administrative Support to the Governance Committee and Executive Director for the <u>Platte River Recovery Implementation Program</u>						
Request	No <u>.</u>	#284	Date:	July 9, 2012	Post of the second seco	_	
				River Recovery Ir low to the indicat		<u>n Program</u> , Platte	
		Payee			Amount		
	1.	Headwaters Co	rporation, Invoi	ce #97	\$17,444.37		
for the fo	ollowing	purpose(s)/rease	on(s):				
1	with a item (and recommodorn) fees;	variety of Prog ED-1). These ex- late primarily to unication line c littee, or work g	ram Tasks outsi apenses are docu administrative harges; telephor roup calls; GC/I	rporation for the rade of the Execution dumented by task is support and outre ne conference chase of the EC meeting expensional mainter and mainter the EC meeting expensions.	ve Director's in the accompa each expenses rges for comm ases; monthly	Staff Task line anying invoice,; stream gage nittee, advisory equipment usage	
Approv	al(s)						
				greements Officer	·'s	Date	
			Technical Repr	esentative			

HEADWATERS CORPORATION 4111 4th Avenue Suite 6

Kearney, Nebraska 68845

Bill To:

Nebraska Community Foundation

Attention: Diane Wilson 650 J Street, Suite 305 Lincoln, NE 68501-3107

Date: July 9, 2012

Invoice: 97

Program Task	Line Item	Description	Amount
Executive Director's Office	ED-3	Outreach	2,997.28
	GFC-1	Conference Call	158.40
Governance Committee	GFC-3	Meals & Entertainment	94.58
	LAC-1	Conference Call	114.84
Program Advisory Committees	TAC-1	Conference Call	118.80
	WAC-1	Conference Call	785.18
		Utilities & maintenance expenses	
Land Plan Implementation	LP-4	of Program Lands	262.29
Water Plan Implementation	WP-4(a)	Meeting Rooms \$	416.05
AMP Implementation Activities	PD-18	AMP related equipment	
			5,500.00
AMP/Integrated Monitoring &	H-2	Telephone Charges for Lexington	
Research Plan Activities	=	& Shelton Stream Gages	139.33
	TP-1	Tern & Plover Project	5,678.85
	WC-3	Bird Banding	1,178.77

17,444.37

Signature: (

Jerry A. Kenny Ph.D., Executive Director